Page 1 of 3
Result Notification B. Voc Mechatronics (2019-22) Semester Third (Regular) Examination January-
2021.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc  Mechatronics (2019-22) Semester Third
(Regular) Examination held in January-2021 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column

16.  19L7-01BME117 RAJKUMAR
RE AB-PHY-601, AB-EE-603
AB-ME-605, AB-ECE-601
AB-ECE-604, RE-EE-603L
AB-ME-605L RE-ME-607L
17.  19L7-01BME118 RAMNIWAS SHARMA
RE RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
18.  19L7-01BME119 ROBIN SINGH
RE RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
AB-EVS-601, RE-ECE-604
AB-ME-605L
RE-ECE-601L, AB-ME-606L
AB-ECE-604L, RE-ME-607L
19.  19L7-01BME121 SACHIN SINGH
RE RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601, AB-ECE-604L
20.  19L7-01BME123
SANJEEV KUMAR

RE AB-PHY-601, AB-EE-603
AB-ME-605, AB-ECE-601
RE-EVS-601, AB-ECE-604
AB-EE-603L, AB-ME-605L
AB-ME-606L, AB-ECE-604L
25.  19L7-01BME130 YASH AHUJA
RE AB-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
26.  19L7-01BME131 YOGESH
RE RE-ECE-601, RE-ECE-604
Date: 15-05-2021      Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100 35 15 50 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L7-01BME101 Aamin Khan 10 16 C 6 14 P 12 20 B+ 11 4 F 16 38 C 11 9 F 22 9 B+ 21 9 B+ 29 12 A+ 23 12 A 56 24 A+ 23 8 B+ 46 19 B+
RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
2 19L7-01BME102 Ajay Kumar 6 15 P 6 3 F 9 21 B+ 6 10 F 12 45 B 9 4 F 15 6 P 18 AB AB 22 AB AB 14 AB AB 40 AB AB 22 AB AB 28 AB AB
RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
 RE-ECE-604, AB-EE-603L
AB-ME-605L, AB-ECE-601L
AB-ME-606L, AB-ECE-604L
AB-ME-607L
3 19L7-01BME103 Alok Kumar 14 25 A 12 22 B+ 15 27 A+ 14 29 A+ 24 48 A 14 26 A+ 30 10 A+ 28 9 A 34 14 O 33 13 O 68 28 O 34 10 A+ 58 21 A 8.70
4 19L7-01BME104 Ankit 6 17 C 6 8 F 9 20 B 7 4 F 18 46 B+ 9 8 F 15 6 P 14 8 P 22 11 B+ 16 8 C 40 22 B+ 22 8 B+ 60 18 A
 RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
5 19L7-01BME105 Anoop Kumar Yadav 9 12 F 6 1 F 12 14 C 10 0 F 19 28 C 12 0 F 19 9 B 22 7 B 28 12 A+ 23 10 B+ 54 24 A 28 7 A 32 18 C
RE-PHY-601
RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
6 19L7-01BME107 Deepak Sharma 9 20 B 9 4 F 12 22 B+ 10 6 F 21 38 B 12 5 F 19 9 B 19 8 C 29 12 A+ 22 9 B+ 56 24 A+ 29 8 A 44 20 B+
RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
7 19L7-01BME108 Devender 13 26 A 10 7 F 14 26 A+ 13 19 B+ 22 43 B+ 14 16 B+ 24 11 A 25 9 B+ 32 14 O 30 11 A+ 64 28 O 32 8 A+ 59 25 A+ RE-EE-603
8 19L7-01BME109 Dinesh 6 AB AB 6 AB AB 10 AB AB 7 AB AB 19 AB AB 10 AB AB 15 6 P 14 2 F 23 AB AB 16 4 F 46 AB AB 23 AB AB 52 7 F
AB-PHY-601, AB-EE-603
AB-ME-605, AB-ECE-601
AB-EVS-601, AB-ECE-604
RE-EE-603L, AB-ME-605L
RE-ECE-601L, AB-ME-606L
AB-ECE-604L, RE-ME-607L
9 19L7-01BME110 Hitesh 9 0 F 7 1 F 9 0 F 8 0 F 16 8 F 9 0 F 19 9 B 19 7 C 20 9 B 20 8 B 40 18 B 20 AB AB 56 23 A
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-EVS-601, RE-ECE-604
AB-ECE-604L
10 19L7-01BME111 Hitesh Kumar 8 16 C 10 8 F 14 14 B 8 6 F 25 44 B+ 14 4 F 18 8 C 26 8 B+ 33 14 O 21 9 B+ 66 28 O 33 8 A+ 57 22 A
RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
11 19L7-01BME112 Keshav Dutt 11 13 F 9 8 F 12 16 B 10 6 F 23 46 B+ 12 14 C 21 10 B+ 25 9 B+ 29 12 A+ 21 10 B+ 58 24 A+ 28 8 A 55 18 A
RE-PHY-601
RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601
12 19L7-01BME113 Lokesh 7 6 F 6 2 F 7 9 F 7 2 F 16 37 C 7 5 F 15 7 P 14 6 P 17 9 C 16 7 C 32 18 C 17 7 C 28 4 F
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604, RE-ME-607L
13 19L7-01BME114 Manish 13 3 F 9 1 F 11 8 F 13 0 F 23 33 B 11 0 F 24 12 A 17 8 C 27 11 A 30 8 A 52 22 A 27 8 A 58 18 A
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
14 19L7-01BME115 Parul Rani 9 3 F 7 2 F 13 14 C 13 0 F 19 28 C 13 5 F 17 9 C 14 8 P 31 13 A+ 33 9 A+ 60 26 A+ 31 9 A+ 44 19 B+
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601, RE-ECE-604
15 19L7-01BME116 Rahul 11 19 B+ 8 8 F 11 14 C 11 7 F 19 47 B+ 11 8 F 22 10 B+ 21 6 C 27 11 A 29 7 A 52 22 A 27 8 A 46 20 B+
RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
16 19L7-01BME117 Rajkumar 7 AB AB 8 AB AB 8 AB AB 7 AB AB 17 28 P 8 AB AB 15 7 P 16 3 F 19 AB AB 16 8 C 36 20 B 19 7 C 54 5 F
AB-PHY-601, AB-EE-603
AB-ME-605, AB-ECE-601
AB-ECE-604, RE-EE-603L
AB-ME-605L RE-ME-607L
17 19L7-01BME118 Ramniwas Sharma 9 10 F 6 3 F 10 0 F 7 0 F 21 39 B+ 10 0 F 19 9 B 14 7 P 25 10 A 16 8 C 48 20 B+ 25 7 B+ 28 14 P
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ME-605, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
18 19L7-01BME119 Robin Singh 6 18 C 10 5 F 12 19 B+ 8 1 F 26 AB AB 12 5 F 15 6 P 16 6 P 28 AB AB 18 2 F 58 AB AB 28 AB AB 59 7 F
RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
AB-EVS-601, RE-ECE-604
AB-ME-605L
RE-ECE-601L, AB-ME-606L
AB-ECE-604L, RE-ME-607L
19 19L7-01BME121 Sachin Singh 6 11 F 6 2 F 11 14 C 7 0 F 17 40 B 11 14 C 15 6 P 14 7 P 25 11 A 16 8 C 50 22 A 25 AB AB 32 14 C
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601, AB-ECE-604L
20 19L7-01BME123 Sanjeev Kumar Mandal 12 25 A 7 AB AB 10 26 A 12 15 C 13 34 C 10 18 B 22 10 B+ 19 8 C 25 10 A 27 8 A 48 20 B+ 25 9 B+ 59 25 A+
AB-EE-603
21 19L7-01BME124 Saurabh Kumar Sharma 13 20 B+ 6 20 C 11 20 B+ 10 16 C 16 41 B 11 6 F 26 11 A 22 9 B+ 25 11 A 22 10 B+ 50 21 A 25 10 A 56 23 A RE-ECE-604
22 19L7-01BME126 Tinkle Adiwal 10 18 B 6 10 F 10 14 C 8 9 F 16 40 B 10 5 F 21 9 B+ 14 8 P 26 10 A 19 8 C 48 19 B+ 26 8 B+ 54 24 A
RE-EE-603, RE-ECE-601
RE-ECE-604
23 19L7-01BME128 Vikash 6 7 F 6 1 F 7 14 P 7 0 F 12 14 F 7 2 F 15 6 P 16 6 P 19 9 B 18 6 C 34 17 C 19 7 C 28 12 P
RE-PHY-601, RE-EE-603
RE-ECE-601RE-EVS-601
RE-ECE-604
24 19L7-01BME129 Vikash Dutt 6 AB AB 7 AB AB 7 AB AB 7 AB AB 19 14 F 7 AB AB 15 6 P 17 AB AB 19 AB AB 19 6 C 34 AB AB 19 AB AB 46 16 B+
AB-PHY-601, AB-EE-603
AB-ME-605, AB-ECE-601
RE-EVS-601, AB-ECE-604
AB-EE-603L, AB-ME-605L